
2025 WKCTA SUMMER RACQUET SPORTS PROGRAM 

Western Kenosha County Tennis Association (WKCTA)  
Register for all programs at www.wkcta.com 

CAMP SESSION 1: Mon. June 16 – Thu. June 19 
9:00am – 10:30am 11-14  age group $90 
5:00pm – 6:15pm 5-7 age group $75 
5:00pm – 6:15pm 8-10 age group $75 
 
CAMP SESSION 2: Mon. July 7 – Thu. July 10   
9:00am – 10:15am 5-7  age group $75 
9:00am – 10:15am 8-10 age group $75 
5:00pm – 6:30pm 11-14 age group $90 
 
CAMP SESSION 3: Mon. July 14 – Thu. July 17      
9:00am – 10:30am 11-14  age group $90  
5:00pm – 6:15pm 5-7 age group $75 
5:00pm – 6:15pm 8-10 age group $75 
 
JUNIOR PICKLEBALL CAMP: Mon. June 23-Thu. June 26  $75 
5:00pm – 6:15pm 10-14 age group 
 
AREA HIGH SCHOOL CAMP: Mon. July 21 – Thu. July 24  $125 
9:00am – 11:30am High Schoolers & those entering HS 
 
SUPERVISED OPEN PICKLEBALL & TENNIS: Tue. & Thu. June 17-July 24 
6:00pm – 8:00pm Adults  $5 cash per session (No sessions July 1 & 3) 
 
10th ANNUAL RALLY FOR LIFE: Saturday July 26 (A full day of Tennis & Pickleball) 
The day starts with our “Walk for Life” at 9:00am and concludes at Midnight 
 
PROGRAM DETAILS 
*  Rain dates for all programs will be the Friday of that week. 
*  Registrations must be received by May 31, 2025. 
*  Sessions have limited capacity and usually fill up.  Register early. 
*  Tennis racquets are available for purchase during the registration process. 
The Western Kenosha County Tennis Association (WKCTA) is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization formed to promote 
tennis for all ages and abilities in Western Kenosha County.  www.wkcta.com email: wkcta@aol.com 

 

click here to register or scan 
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